Single Family
5832 Alton Rd, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11567133
$1895000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms

Bathrooms

2024/04/10

Miami Beach, FL 33140
5832 Alton Rd

218 m?

$16516

1925

4

4/1

5832 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11567133 located in LA
GORCE GOLF SUB. This property is located directly across from prestigious La Gorce Country Club in one of the
most sought-after areas of Miami Beach. This home features 3 bedrooms. As well as 3.5 baths. In addition,
there is a one bed one bath guest house. Priced to sell. Needs new roof, windows, AC, etc. Great option for a
tear down as well. Lot next door is for sale. Great option to combine the two.
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