Single Family 5832 Alton Rd, Miami Beach #MLS: A11567133 \$ 1 895 000



Listing date	2024/04/10
City	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Address	5832 Alton Rd
Area	218 m <sup>2</sup>
Tax/year	\$ 16 516
Built year	1925
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	4/1

5832 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11567133 located in LA GORCE GOLF SUB. This property is located directly across from prestigious La Gorce Country Club in one of the most sought-after areas of Miami Beach. This home features 3 bedrooms. As well as 3.5 baths. In addition, there is a one bed one bath guest house. Priced to sell. Needs new roof, windows, AC, etc. Great option for a tear down as well. Lot next door is for sale. Great option to combine the two.

## www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380